

CITY OF NORTH PORT SIEWALKS PROJECT: HABERLAND BLVD/SAN MATEO DR./ PURDUE ST.											
"REVISED" BID SCHEDULE				Marquee Development, Inc. Tampa, Florida		General Contracting Service, Inc. Port Charlotte, Florida		Florida Safety Contractors, Inc.. Bradenton, Florida		C-Squared Certified Contractor, Inc. Bradenton, Florida	
PAY ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	EST. QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
I. GENERAL											
101-1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 18,826.55	\$ 18,826.55	36,000.00	36,000.00	\$ 28,500.00	\$ 28,500.00
1001-1	Survey, Stakeout, & Record Drawings	LS	1	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 11,750.00	\$ 11,750.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 19,550.00	\$ 19,550.00
102-1	Maintenance of Traffic	LS	1	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 22,250.00	\$ 22,250.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 36,500.00	\$ 36,500.00
104-1	Erosion Control	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,370.00	\$ 3,370.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 14,760.00	\$ 14,760.00
II. CLEARING, GRUBBING & EARTHWORK											
110-1	Clearing & Grubbing	SY	19500	\$ 0.74	\$ 14,430.00	\$ 1.35	\$ 26,325.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 29,250.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 39,000.00
120-1	Excavation, Embankment and Grading	LS	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 78,700.00	\$ 78,700.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 157,440.00	\$ 157,440.00
570-1	Sod (Bahia)	SY	14500	\$ 2.50	\$ 36,250.00	\$ 2.70	\$ 39,150.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 43,500.00	\$ 4.65	\$ 67,425.00
III. DRAINAGE											
430-1	Elliptical Concrete Pipe Culvert (HE III)(12"x18")	LF	12	\$ 55.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 127.00	\$ 1,524.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 2,520.00
430-2	Mitered End Section (Elliptical)(12"x18")	EA	1	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 950.00
430-3	Mitered End Section (Elliptical)(19"x30")	EA	1	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,050.00
IV. SIDEWALKS											
160-1	Type "B" stabilization (LBR) (8" Thick)	SY	3940	\$ 5.00	\$ 19,700.00	\$ 10.75	\$ 42,355.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 66,980.00	\$ 18.50	\$ 72,890.00
515-4	Bullet Rail, Single Rail	LF	188	\$ 25.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 12,220.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 11,280.00	\$ 68.50	\$ 12,878.00
520-1	Type "D" Curbing	LF	133	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,325.00	\$ 15.75	\$ 2,094.75	\$ 27.00	\$ 3,591.00	\$ 18.50	\$ 2,460.50
522-1	4" Concrete Sidewalk	SY	2930	\$ 28.00	\$ 82,040.00	\$ 34.50	\$ 101,085.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 82,040.00	\$ 34.50	\$ 101,085.00
522-2	6" Concrete Sidewalk	SY	350	\$ 40.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 16,100.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 18,900.00	\$ 46.50	\$ 16,275.00
527-1	Detectable Warning System	EA	21	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 5,880.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 6,825.00	\$ 365.00	\$ 7,665.00
V. SIGNAGE & STRIPING											
700-1	Relocating Stop & Street Sign	EA	7	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 525.00
700-2	Single Post Sign, F&I less than 12SF	AS	8	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 415.00	\$ 3,320.00	\$ 470.00	\$ 3,760.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 3,600.00

700-3	Project Signs	EA	2	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,300.00
711-1	5'x12" White Crosswalk Striping	LF	600	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,400.00
711-2	12'x24" White Stopbar	LF	95	\$ 10.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 6.75	\$ 641.25	\$ 16.00	\$ 1,520.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 570.00
VI. MISC											
MISC. 1	Groundbreaking	LS	\$ 1.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 885.00	\$ 885.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
MISC. 2	Ribbon Cutting	LS	\$ 1.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 856.00	\$ 856.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
PROJECT TOTAL				\$ 250,055.00		\$ 395,357.55		\$ 395,676.00		\$ 589,345.50	